

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25848/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 30/09/2009 in WP No.
8412/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

PRABHAT GEN.AGENCIES & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

J & K BANK LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AS
VOLUME II & III AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING TYPED COPY OF THE
DOCUMENTS AND PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AS VOLUME
IV, V & VI AND FOR APPLN. UNDER ORDER XL RULE 1 CPC FOR
APPOINTMENT OF RECEIVER AND FOR DIRECTION AND WITH PRAYER FOR
INTERIM RELIEF)

Date: 06/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shreekant Shah, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-2 to 5

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajender Pd. Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. N.P. Sahni, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Aalok Jagga, Adv.

M/S. Parekh & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on a non-

miscellaneous day in the month of November, 2010.

(VINOD LAKHINA) (KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master Court Master