

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1599/2011

PRABHAT GEN.AGENCIES AND ORS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LTD. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH IA 69804/2010
IA 70810/2010
IA 8715/2011
IA 8400/2011
IA 93041/2013
IA 95181/2013
IA 71116/2014)

Date : 12-04-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajender Pd. Saxena, AOR

M/S. Parekh & Co.

Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post before a Bench in which one of us (Hon'ble Nariman, J.)
is not a member.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER