

ITEM NO.104

Court 4 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1599/2011

PRABHAT GEN.AGENCIES AND ORS.. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LTD. AND ORS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-01-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Shaishir Divatia, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajender Pd. Saxena, AOR

Mr. Atmaram NS Nadkarni, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR
Mr. Bhakti Vardhan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sourabh Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Asheesh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rebello, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Ms. Vrinda Bhandari, Adv.
Ms. Sreeparna Basak, Adv.
Mr. Ishan Nagar, Adv.
Ms. Rashi Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Anwasha Padhi, Adv.
Mr. Paritosh Arora, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR

Mahesh Thakur, AOR
M/S. J S Wad And Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel for the appellant seeking adjournment, list the matter after four weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)